

Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of					
road from Kumardih se Kanka					
bigka, under Man G. S. Y					
Agency:- Sri Ratnesh Kumar					
Village Tineri, P.O. - Naudaul					
P.S. - Masaurih, Patna.					
Ag No 315307/21-22					
Date of work start:- 26.7.21					
Date of work completion:- 25.9.22					
Ag value:- Rs 3250389.00					
S.D. maintenance Rs 471437.00					
Rs 3721826.00					
Act of Estty:-					
① Providing & fixing					
of working bench					
mark pillar do do					1 No
② providing & fixing of					
reference pillar do do					
width 2 No					
③ clearing & grubbing					
road Land do do					
3					2100.00

1 St on A/C

M M GSY (GEM)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work: Construction					
of road from Kumardeh to					
Korakabigha under M M GSY					
Agency: Sri Ramesh Kumar					
Naglaupahra.					
Ag No 31.535/21-22					
Date of (W) Start: 26.7.21					
Date of (W) Completion: —					
Date of entry: —					
① Providing & Fixing					
1) bench mark					
Pillar do do vide					
item No 1 P.H.O.1					
— 1 M ⁰					
@Rs 3676.55/M ⁰ Rs 3677.0					
② Providing & Fixing up					
reference pillar do do					
vide item No 2 P.H.O.					
1 — 2 M ⁰					
@Rs 1674.46/M ⁰ — Rs 3349.0					
③ Clearing & Grubbing					
3) road land do do					
vide item No 3					
P.H.O. 1 — 0.2/ha					
@Rs 52970.33/ha — Rs 1124.0					

Continuation

Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	of area
④ 4	Construction of embankment with material do do vide item No 23 P. No 6 -			77.92 m^3	
	@ Rs 171.79/m ³ —				Rs 13106.10
⑤ 5	Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder do do vide item No 21 P. No 5 -			1330.20 m^3	
	@ Rs 214.97/m ³ —				Rs 28593.00
⑥ 6	Construction of C.S.B by well graded material do do vide item				

	No 22 P. No 5 -				
	263.25 m^3				
	@ Rs 1890.69/m ³ —				Rs 49772.40
⑦ 23	E/W Excavation in Foundation do do vide item No 4 P. No 2				
	—			62.64 m^3	
⇒	vide item No 4 P. No 2 -			93.18	
				155.82 m^3	
	@ Rs 305.42/m ³ —				Rs 47591.00
⑧ 24	providing p.c.c. mix in Foundation do do				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BR	11386	
⇒ vide item No. 11 P. No. 6 -				12.50	
				23.883	
@ Rs 4375.10/m ³ —					Rs 104477.11
(9) Providing Rec m ²⁰					
25 in sub structure do do					
Qty vide item No. 6					
P. No. 2 —				41.65 m	
⇒ vide item No. 13 P. No. 3 -				26.26	
⇒ vide item No. 15 P. No. 4 -				4.07	
⇒ vide item No. 20 P. No. 5 -				3.84 m	
⇒ vide item No. 8 P. No. 2 -				13.82	
				29.64	

@ Rs 513.15/m ³ —					Rs 461928.00
(10) Providing Rec 403					
26 Pipe Grounds					
do do - vide					
item No. 7 P. No.					
2 —				30.4 m	
@ Rs 1143.43/m —					Rs 34303.00
(11) Providing Local					
27 Sand filling do do					
vide item No. 10 P. No.					
3 —				1.254 m	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
wide item	210		19		
P.H. 5	—		18740		
@ Rs 120.51/m ³					Rs 2171.0
					Rs 1527809.
Add 1% Lab. cost + 12% GST					Rs 198615.0
Add seigniorage fee					Rs 33323.00
					Rs 1759747.0
Av					
17/2/22					
B					

Material statement				
Soil	1241.62m ³	X	34.81 =	76702
Local sand	67.61m ³	X	141.85 =	9590
Coarse sand	172.05m ³	X	175.80 =	30252
53 to 4.5mm	157.95m ³	X	620.62 =	98027
9.5 to 2.36	63.18m ³	X	514.58 =	32511
4mm	62.48	X	494.15 =	30874
2mm	59.23	X	604.91 =	35829.0
1mm	29.07	X	668.80 =	19442.0
				333227.0